Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophia Milson - (981582) - Braintree & Bocking SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
36.62 327 H 24/11/18  BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018 Braintree Braintree 3
36.67 326 H 06/10/19 BBSC Club Championships 2019 Braintree Braintree 4
36.94 319 H 07/10/18 BBSC Club Championships 2018 Braintree Braintree 4
37.25 311 11/03/18 Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018 Sudbury Braintree 3
37.61 302 H 07/09/19 Halstead Season Sprint Starter Braintree Braintree 3
37.80 298 F 17/03/18 Team Ipswich March Open 2018 Ipswich 3
37.89 295 H 19/05/18 Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Braintree 3
38.09 291 H 15/07/18  Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet Southend on Sea Braintree 3
38.34 285 H 03/06/18 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open Braintree Braintree 3
38.41 284 H 25/11/17  BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker Braintree Braintree 3
38.45 283 H 26/11/16 Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet Braintree Braintree 3
38.85 274 H 08/10/17 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships Braintree Braintree 4
39.38 263 H 03/12/17 Runnymede Jungle Bells Basildon Braintree 3
40.22 247 H 02/09/17  5th Season Sprint Starter - Special Edition Braintree Braintree 3
40.25 246 H 29/09/16 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships 2016 Braintree Braintree 4
40.30 245 H 16/09/17 BPSC Dave Warriner Early Season Meet Basildon Braintree 3
40.33 245 H 20/05/17 Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Braintree 3
40.52 241 H 03/09/16 Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter Braintree Braintree 3
40.53 241 H 22/10/16 Basildon & Phoenix Sprint Event 2016 Basildon Braintree 3
41.45 226 H 24/06/17 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint Harlow Braintree 3
41.55 224 H 10/04/16 Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Braintree 3
41.68 222 H 18/06/16 Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Braintree 3
41.89 219 H 02/07/17  Spring Festival One Day Open Meet Braintree Braintree 3
4415 187 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree 3
44.23 186 H 02/04/16 Harlow Penguins 4th Junior Development Meet Harlow Braintree 3
45.46 171 H 05/11/15 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships Braintree 4

A0 N4 PRy AnInAAE Hlalatand Aud Oacaan Cimctar  Ouvid Moz Penlmtenn

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYS?I'EMS



“40.U1
46.77
47.74
48.51
49.15
49.35
51.05
51.25
53.89
55.53

57.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.67
37.61
36.62
36.94
38.09
38.34
37.89
37.80
37.25
39.38
38.41
38.85
40.30
40.22
41.89
41.45
40.33
38.45
40.53
40.25
40.52
41.68
41.55
44.23
45.46
46.01
44.15
47.74
49.35
46.77
48.51
51.05
49.15
51.25
53.89
55.53
57.03

Copyright 2024

157
147
141
135
133
121
119
102
94
86

WA Pts

326
302
327
319
291
285
295
298
311
263
284
274

283
241
246
241
222
224
186
171
165
187
147
133
157

141
121
135
119
102
94
86

ul

r T T I I T I T I I

Round

I I I I T I T

N

r r r r r r r rr I I I I T I I I I T IT T T

I I T I I I T

vo/uYr 1o
13/11/14
28/03/15
20/09/14
10/05/14
07/12/14
22/06/14
13/04/14
10/11/13
07/09/13
29/06/13

Date

06/10/19
07/09/19
24/11118
07/10/18
15/07/18
03/06/18
19/05/18
17/03/18
11/03/18
03/12/17
2511117
08/10/17
16/09/17
02/09/17
02/07/17
24/06/17
20/05/17
26/11/16
22/10/16
29/09/16
03/09/16
18/06/16
10/04/16
02/04/16
05/11/15
06/09/15
12/04/15
28/03/15
07/12/14
13/11/14

20/09/14
22/06/14
10/05/14
13/04/14
10/11/13
07/09/13
29/06/13

MAISIEAU O1U DEASUT DLAILE! - DPIHITIL IVIEEL
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala

Meet
BBSC Club Championships 2019
Halstead Season Sprint Starter
BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018
BBSC Club Championships 2018

Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open

Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018

Runnymede Jungle Bells

BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
BPSC Dave Warriner Early Season Meet

5th Season Sprint Starter - Special Edition
Spring Festival One Day Open Meet
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint

Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Sprint Event 2016
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships 2016
Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 4th Junior Development Meet
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet
Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala

pDidiiuee
Braintree
Harlow
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Colchester
Halstead
Braintree
Braintree

Basildon

Venue

Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Southend on Sea
Braintree
Harlow
Ipswich
Sudbury
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Harlow
Harlow
Braintree
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Harlow
Braintree
Harlow
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Harlow
Braintree
Braintree
Basildon
Colchester
Braintree
Halstead
Braintree
Braintree

Basildon

Braintree

Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree

Braintree

Club Swam Under

Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree

Braintree

Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree

Braintree

Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree

Braintree

Pag§2/2

4

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



