Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophia Milson - (981582) - Braintree & Bocking SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
36.62	327	Н	24/11/18	BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018	Braintree	Braintree	3
36.67	326	Н	06/10/19	BBSC Club Championships 2019	Braintree	Braintree	4
36.94	319	Н	07/10/18	BBSC Club Championships 2018	Braintree	Braintree	4
37.25	311		11/03/18	Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018	Sudbury	Braintree	3
37.61	302	Н	07/09/19	Halstead Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	Braintree	3
37.80	298	F	17/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich		3
37.89	295	Н	19/05/18	Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
38.09	291	Н	15/07/18	Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet	Southend on Sea	Braintree	3
38.34	285	Н	03/06/18	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open	Braintree	Braintree	3
38.41	284	Н	25/11/17	BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker	Braintree	Braintree	3
38.45	283	Н	26/11/16	Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
38.85	274	Н	08/10/17	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree	Braintree	4
39.38	263	Н	03/12/17	Runnymede Jungle Bells	Basildon	Braintree	3
40.22	247	Н	02/09/17	5th Season Sprint Starter - Special Edition	Braintree	Braintree	3
40.25	246	Н	29/09/16	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships 2016	Braintree	Braintree	4
40.30	245	Н	16/09/17	BPSC Dave Warriner Early Season Meet	Basildon	Braintree	3
40.33	245	Н	20/05/17	Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
40.52	241	Н	03/09/16	Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	Braintree	3
40.53	241	Н	22/10/16	Basildon & Phoenix Sprint Event 2016	Basildon	Braintree	3
41.45	226	Н	24/06/17	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint	Harlow	Braintree	3
41.55	224	Н	10/04/16	Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
41.68	222	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
41.89	219	Н	02/07/17	Spring Festival One Day Open Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
44.15	187	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
44.23	186	Н	02/04/16	Harlow Penguins 4th Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
45.46	171	Н	05/11/15	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
right 2024	105	П	06/00/15	Holotood Ord Connon Ctortor Covint Mont	Draintra	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							D 0/0
40.U I	COI	П	00/03/10	паізіеай эти эеазоп этапет - эрппі імеет	рганцее		Page 2 / 2
46.77	157	Н	13/11/14	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
47.74	147	Н	28/03/15	Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet	Harlow		3
48.51	141	Н	20/09/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
49.15	135	Н	10/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Braintree	3
49.35	133	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree		3
51.05	121	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Braintree	3
51.25	119	Н	13/04/14	Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet	Halstead	Braintree	3
53.89	102	Н	10/11/13	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree	Braintree	4
55.53	94	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	Braintree	3
57.03	86	Н	29/06/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala	Basildon	Braintree	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.67	326	Н	06/10/19	BBSC Club Championships 2019	Braintree	Braintree	4
37.61	302	Н	07/09/19	Halstead Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	Braintree	3
36.62	327	Н	24/11/18	BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018	Braintree	Braintree	3
36.94	319	Н	07/10/18	BBSC Club Championships 2018	Braintree	Braintree	4
38.09	291	Н	15/07/18	Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet	Southend on Sea	Braintree	3
38.34	285	Н	03/06/18	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day Open	Braintree	Braintree	3
37.89	295	Н	19/05/18	Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
37.80	298	F	17/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich		3
37.25	311		11/03/18	Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018	Sudbury	Braintree	3
39.38	263	Н	03/12/17	Runnymede Jungle Bells	Basildon	Braintree	3
38.41	284	Н	25/11/17	BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker	Braintree	Braintree	3
38.85	274	Н	08/10/17	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree	Braintree	4
40.30	245	Н	16/09/17	BPSC Dave Warriner Early Season Meet	Basildon	Braintree	3
40.22	247	Н	02/09/17	5th Season Sprint Starter - Special Edition	Braintree	Braintree	3
41.89	219	Н	02/07/17	Spring Festival One Day Open Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
41.45	226	Н	24/06/17	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint	Harlow	Braintree	3
40.33	245	Н	20/05/17	Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
38.45	283	Н	26/11/16	Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
40.53	241	Н	22/10/16	Basildon & Phoenix Sprint Event 2016	Basildon	Braintree	3
40.25	246	Н	29/09/16	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships 2016	Braintree	Braintree	4
40.52	241	Н	03/09/16	Halstead 4th Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	Braintree	3
41.68	222	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
41.55	224	Н	10/04/16	Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
44.23	186	Н	02/04/16	Harlow Penguins 4th Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
45.46	171	Н	05/11/15	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
46.01	165	Н	06/09/15	Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet	Braintree		3
44.15	187	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
47.74	147	Н	28/03/15	Harlow Penguins 3rd Junior Development Meet	Harlow		3
49.35	133	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree		3
46.77	157	Н	13/11/14	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
48.51	141	Н	20/09/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
51.05	121	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Braintree	3
49.15	135	Н	10/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Braintree	3
51.25	119	Н	13/04/14	Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet	Halstead	Braintree	3
53.89	102	Н	10/11/13	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree	Braintree	4
55.53	94	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	Braintree	3
57.03	86	Н	29/06/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala	Basildon	Braintree	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS